Phone: (813) 988-2628 • Fax: (866) 988-3465 • Email: info@nationwideindustries.com
Vinyl Fence & Railing Hardware
Hinges
Latches
Magnetic Pool Latches
Drop Rods
Handles

Allows easy access
to the key hole
Ordering Information:
Number  Color Description  Height Qty/Case  Weight
AQUA10-BK Black Standard Keeper  10"  20 33lbs
AQUA10-WH White Standard Keeper 10"  20  33lbs
AQUA10H-BK Black Handle/Keeper 10"  20 33lbs
AQUA10H-WH White Handle/Keeper 10" 20 33lbs
AQUA20-BK Black Standard Keeper  20" 20 36lbs
AQUA20-WH White Standard Keeper 20" 20 36lbs
AQUA20H-BK Black Handle/Keeper 20" 20 36lbs
AQUA20H-WH White Handle/Keeper 20" 20 36lbs
For Keyed-Alike Latches add -KA to the end of any part number
Adapter available for use with round posts. Part No. NW6149-BK
Enhanced Knob Design
Flush Surface